
24.07.2023 24.09.2023

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in

total

amount of

claims

admitted

1
Chaitanya Properties Pvt. 

Ltd.
05.04.2022            108,021,185               108,020,747 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil  Related Party

2
KBD Sugars & Distilleries 

Limited 
05.04.2022                    500,000                       500,000 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil  Related Party

         108,521,185             108,520,747 

List of unsecured financial creditors 

Annexure - 2
Name of Corporate debtor Saheli Exports Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation List of Stakeholders  as on

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

Contingent Claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be setoff

Amount of Claim  

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if any


